
Hackney and Road Horse Results Ontario Show Horse Classic July  13,14, 2019

Class Placing Horse Shown By Owner

OHA/CHS Junior Showmanship

1 The Lightening Thief Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Crystal Creek's Celebration Sadie Kang Phyllis Hammell

3 Mystic Presence Jayden Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

Road Horse to Bike

1 Derek The Beaman Jim McKague Jim McKague

2 Knocking Boots Penny McKee Penny McKee

Hackney Harness Pony Amateur

1 Steely Dan Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 Bry-Den'S Valedictorian Amy Moore Amy Moore

3 Crstal Creek's Celebration Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Open

1 Dark Shadows Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farms

2 Sioux's Sirius Hope Faith Kent-Robillard Faith Kent-Robillard

3 Lucky In Love Jan Mckague - Weishar Jim McKague

4 Heartland Designed Josh McCormick Jim McKague

Hackney Pony Open

1 Little Miss Spider Amanda Ella Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 Divergent Jill Pettapiece Jill Pettapiece

3 Bry-Den's Havens To Betsy Amy Moore George & Cathy Moore

Road Pony Amateur

1 Fast & Furious Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Mystic Presence Sherri Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

Hackney Horse Amateur

1 Heartland Good-Bye Adam Bovaird AdamBovaird

2 Maple Hills Impeccable Lee Swallow Dennis Alderman & Lee Swallow
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Class Placing Horse Shown By Owner

Road Pony Junior Exhibitor

1 Fast & Furious Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Mystic Presence Crystal Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

3 Johnny Law Micheal Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

Road Pony Open

1 In the Moment Amanda Ella Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 The Lightening Thief Halie Wagner Joanne Health & Laurie Palmer

3 K & J's Ambers Choice Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick

Harness Pony Open

1 Bry-Den's Valedictorian Amy Moore Amy Moore

2 Crystal Creek's Celebration Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

Road Horse to Bike - Ladies

1 Knocking Boots Penny McKee Penny McKee

Hackney Horse Open

1 Heartland King's Treasure Amanda Ella Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 MSF Gilmour Paul Richardson Paul Richardson

3 Shady Maple Valentino Helen Thomas Helen Thomas

4 Maple Hills Impeccable Lee Swallow Dennis Alderman & Lee Swallow

Hackney Pony Amateur

1 Made You Look Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Kilbro's Irishman Karen Waldron Bent Tree Farm LTD

OHA/CHS Jr Exhibitor Driving "The Stars Of The Future"

1 Made You Look Taylor Palmer Joanne Heath & Laurie Palmer

2 Crystal Creek's Celebration Sadie Kang Phyllis Hammell
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Class Placing Horse Shown By Owner

Hackney Pony Junior Classic

1 Little Miss Spider Amanda Ella Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 Duece's Wild BVF Linda Rainey Linda Rainey

Harness Pony Junior Classic

Hackney Pleasure Driving Horse or Pony - Junior Exhibitor

1 Lucky In Love Sadie Kang Jim McKague

 2 Johnny Law Jayden Arhdekin Sherri Archdekin

Road Pony Junior Classic

1 Dauntless Adam Bovaird Ella Stables

Hackney Horse Junior/Novice Classic

1 Scarlet Fortune Teller Paul Richardson Paul Richardson

2 Ballentressa Faith Kent-Robillard Faith Kent-Robillard

Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Junior Classic

1 Johnny Law Sherri Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

Harness Pony Stake

1 Steely Dan Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 Bry-Den's Valedictorian Amy Moore Amy Moore

3 Crystal Creek's Celebration Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

Pleasure Horse Or Pony Stake

1 Dark Shadows Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 Lucky In Love Jan Mckague - Weishar Jim McKague

3 Heartland Designed Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick

4 Johnny Law Sherri Archdekin Sherri Archdekin

No Entries
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Class Placing Horse Shown By Owner

Road Horse To Bike Stake

1 Derek The Beaman Jim McKague Jim Mckague

2 Knockin Boots Penny McKee Penny Mckee

Hackney Pony Stake

1 Kilbro's Irishman Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 Divergent Jill Pettapiece Jill Pettapiece

3 Duece's Wild BVF Linda Rainey Linda Rainey

4 Bry-Den's Heavens To Betsy Amy Moore George & Cathy Moore

Hackney Horse Stake

1 Heatland King's Treasure Amanda Ella Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 MSF Gilmour Paul Richarson Paul Richardson

3 Shady Maple Valentino Helen Thomas Helen Thomas

Road Pony Stake

1 In The Moment Amanda Ella Bent Tree Farm LTD

2 K & J's Ambers Choice Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick

3 Mystic Presence Sherri Archdekin Sherri Archdekin


